Toll Free: 1-800-263-8251  Toll Free Fax: 1-800-876-1164
International: 1-905-335-1350 International Fax: 1-905-332-4993
Email: info@sureflowequipment.com   www.sureflowequipment.com
Page
6
Bleed Rings / Flushing Rings
A
1/2” or 3/4” NPT

•	 Sure Flow Equipment Bleed Rings and Flushing Rings are produced in strict accordance with the following
codes	of	practice:	ASME	B16.5	•	ASME	B16.20	•	ASME	B16.47	(For	larger	diameter	flanges)
Ordering Information
Example:	Include	full	description
24” Bleed Ring, ASME Class 150, Stainless Steel
Size Model
(Prefix) Number
2400 BLEED150SS
Operating Pressures and Temperatures
Type Size psi @ Temp Steam psi @ Temp WOG
BLEED150 1” - 24”  150 @ 366 °F 285 @ 100 °F
BLEED150SS 1” - 24” 150 @ 366 °F 275 @ 100 °F
BLEED300 1” - 24” 300 @ 422 °F 740 @ 100 °F
BLEED300SS 1” - 24” 300 @ 422 °F 720 @100 °F
BLEED600 1” - 24” 600 @ 489 °F 1480 @ 100 °F
BLEED600SS 1” - 24” 600 @ 489 °F 1440 @100 °F
BLEED150 / BLEED150SS ● BLEED300 / BLEED300SS ● BLEED600/BLEED600SS
ASME Class 150 / 300 / 600 - Carbon Steel & Stainless Steel